
 

Wrestling 
North Middle School  

Picture Day February 6 @ 3:15p  
 

SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
CHECK THE WEBSITE PRIOR TO GAME DAY 

 
 

Game Date Opponent Location Dismiss/Depart Games Start* 
Thurs, Jan. 22 RCA / Hedrick NMS //  4:30pm 

Tues, Jan. 27 RCA / Jo Lane @ Jo Lane 2:00pm/2:15pm  4:30pm 

Thurs, Jan. 29 RCA / Talent @ Talent 2:30pm/2:45pm  4:30pm 

Tues, Feb. 3 
RCA / Fleming / 
Lincoln Savage 

NMS //  4:30pm 

Thurs, Feb. 5 RCA / Oakdale @ Oakdale 2:45pm/3:00pm  4:30pm 
Tues, Feb. 10 RCA / Fremont NMS //  4:30pm 

Wed, Feb. 11 South GP 
GPHS 

8th Grade Only 
 6:30pm 

Thurs, Feb. 12 RCA / South GP 
NMS 

6th and 7th Grade Only 
//  4:30pm 

Wed, Feb. 18 Districts 
@ RogueX 

Click here for additional 
information 

//  12:00am 

Sat, Mar. 7 
Regional 

Tournament 

@ Crater High School 
Click Here for additional 

information 

These events are 
the responsibility 
of the family’s if 
students wish to 

attend.  

9:00am 

Sat, Mar. 13 State Tournament 
@ West Albany High School 

Click Here for additional 
information 

Girls: 8:00am 
Boys: 1:00pm 

 

Head Coach Dan Coulter 

Assistant Coaches - JJ DeForest, Casey Coulter 

Assistant Principal/Athletic Director Tanner Marval-Athletic Secretary Bekah Pinaire 
       North Middle School  1725 NW Highland Ave  Grants Pass, OR  97526    541-474-5740   Revised 2/5/2026 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1umTX9J7suhdnG8BZBY2_FHpLlXguHUjDkRhD7IH3FPg/edit?tab=t.0
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MEAjs8U5cXDebkqhrKq7vljN-Mwq8YNv/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1y4vQ6L6qZrmwv4fcnc8HnbWvGFsQfOXG/view?usp=sharing

